3200 Series Hardware Accessory Files

File Name Description

200124 1/4 x 20 Spring Nut

200124M M6 x 1.0 Spring Nut

307000M T-Slot Extender

639971 1/4 x 20 1 Hole T-Bar, .75" long
639971M M6 x 1.0 1 Hole T-Bar, .75" long
300150 1/4 x 20 2 Hole T-Bar, 2.52" long
300150M M6 x 1.0 2 Hole T-Bar, 2.52" long
715652 Self Drilling Screw

715653 Self Drilling Screw

715654 Self Drilling Screw

645656P T-Slot Cover

350315P

Mid-Slot Cover




